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MUNICIPALIDAD DE CUREPTO

Estamento
TECNICO PARAMED
MEDICOS
ASIST.SOCIALES

ODONTOLOGOS

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLAZO FIJO ACTUALIZADO A JUNIO DEL 2009

Grado-Escala-

Nombre Completo

CARRENO VILLAMAN MANUEL
ANTONIO

MARTINEZ NICOLALDE LUIS
DAVID

MUNOZ VERGARA PAMELA
ANDREA

PEREZ RYKS ALEJANDRO
ESTEBAN

Cargo con
Jornada
C14-44 hrs

A15-44 hrs
B15-22 hrs

A15-44 hrs

Calificacion
Profesional

Cargo o

Funcion
TECNICO 07
PARAMED
MEDICOS 07

ASIST.SOCIAL (7
ES
ODONTOLOG (7
0s

Region

Asignaciones

especiales

TOTALES:

Unidad Remuneracion
en que
se Paga

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Bruta

Mensualizada

512.394
2.117.064
412.361

1.385.673

4.427.492

Fecha:  16/08/2012
Pagina.: 1

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta

01/06/2009 -

Observaciones

05/05/2009 - 31/07/2009 DIAS MENOS:4.00
d
01/01/2008 - 31/12/2009

17/07/2007 - 31/12/2009



